/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
8423640292888

441033000

ARTICULO
Lathe FTX-1000x410-to DCR 400V / F3 4.5hp-16 Vel. DRO + tcre

DESCRIPCION

Lathe to work metals, professional use, robust design with laminated and rectified prismatic guides. With a shaft of
guide for automatic advances. Stopper microswitch by opening pulley cap or plate protector. Clipping plate protector
and turret. Emergency stop Foot brake. Dial Thread Indicator. Race stopper longitudinal carriage stop. Machines
manufactured according to EC standards.
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A ABRATOOLS.

FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

ARTICULO
Lathe FTX-1000x410-to DCR 400V / F3 4.5hp-16 Vel. DRO + tcre

DATOS TECNICOS

Coordinate viewer X/Y
Alimentacion

Potencia

Change speeds

Diameter on bench
Diameter on neckline
Diameter on cart

Banking width

Inner diameter spindle
Distance between points
Point

Cone contrapoint

Diameter counterpoint
Tour counterpoint

Numero de velocidades
Rango velocidades
Longitudinal forward range
Cross-sectional forward range
A. Rapid longitudinal intermediate car
A. Cross-sectional carriage
Range metric steps

Rank inches

Range diametric steps
Range modular steps

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

IF
400V/F3
2,2/3-3/4,5Kw-Hp
ENGRATMENTS
410 mm.

580 mm.

255 mm.

250 mm.

52 mm.

1000 mm.

Mt6
Mt4
50 mm.

120 mm.

16
42 -1800 r.p.m.
0.05-1.7 mm/rev.

0.025 - 0.85 mm / rev.

- m/min.
- m/min.

39 Types /0.2 - 14 mm.
54 types /2 - 72 TP
21 Types/8-44d.p.

15 Types /0.3 - 3.5 m.p.

1160/1340 kg.

2060x1140x1640 mm.
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