

FORTEX®**REFERENCIA**

441033000

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640292888

ARTÍCULO

Lathe FTX-1000x410-to DCR 400V / F3 4.5hp-16 Vel. DRO + tcre

DESCRIPCIÓN

Lathe to work metals, professional use, robust design with laminated and rectified prismatic guides. With a shaft of guide for automatic advances. Stopper microswitch by opening pulley cap or plate protector. Clipping plate protector and turret. Emergency stop Foot brake. Dial Thread Indicator. Race stopper longitudinal carriage stop. Machines manufactured according to EC standards.

ARTÍCULO

Lathe FTX-1000x410-to DCR 400V / F3 4.5hp-16 Vel. DRO + tcre

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Visualizador de coordenadas X/Y	SI
Alimentación	400V/F3
Potencia	2,2 / 3 - 3 / 4,5 Kw-Hp
Cambio velocidades	ENGRANAJES
Diámetro sobre bancada	410 mm.
Diámetro sobre escote	580 mm.
Diámetro sobre carro	255 mm.
Ancho de bancada	250 mm.
Diámetro interior husillo	52 mm.
Distancia entre puntos	1000 mm.
Cono punto	Mt6
Cono contrapunto	Mt4
Diámetro contrapunto	50 mm.
Recorrido contrapunto	120 mm.
Número de velocidades	16
Rango velocidades	42 - 1800 r.p.m.
Rango avance longitudinal	0.05 - 1.7 mm / rev.
Rango avance transversal	0.025 - 0.85 mm / rev.
A.Rápido longitudinal carro intermedio	- m/min.
A.Rápido transversal carro intermedio	- m/min.
Rango pasos métricos	39 Types / 0.2 - 14 mm.
Rango pasos pulgadas	54 types / 2 - 72 TPI
Rango pasos diametrales	21 Types / 8 - 44 d.p.
Rango pasos modulares	15 Types / 0.3 - 3.5 m.p.
Peso Neto/Bruto	1160/1340 kg.
Dimensiones	2060x1140x1640 mm.